
06/20/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/11/2023 06/17/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BLDG

176 BEACH RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00280

$1,475.15 

06/13/2023

$46,478.16 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

176 BEACH RD, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

028458004000

ISSUED
REDLAND INVESTMENTS LLC

LINDBERG PIPE AND GRADE INC 360-213-1828Contractor: Phone:

05/01/2023Date Applied:

12935 US HWY 12, WHITE PASS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B23-00297

$387.19 

06/13/2023

$8,910.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

12935 US HWY 12, WHITE PASS

Deck 66 x 18

035230013000

ISSUED
PACKWOOD IMPROVEMENT CLUB

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/08/2023Date Applied:

106 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00298

$2,444.44 

06/15/2023

$111,256.08 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

022422001003

ISSUED
GEIGER, MICHAEL

KR HOMES LLC 360-903-7700Contractor: Phone:

05/08/2023Date Applied:

1



06/20/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/11/2023 06/17/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BLDG

369 GARRARD CREEK RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00323

$3,050.82 

06/15/2023

$161,887.92 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

369 GARRARD CREEK RD, CENTRALIA

Addition to single family residence

024426004000

ISSUED
ERWIN, JACK D

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/16/2023Date Applied:

122 - 33 JERRELLS ROAD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00330

$1,225.59 

06/16/2023

$42,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

122 - 33 JERRELLS ROAD, MOSSYROCK

Shop - 40x40 Formed Steel Shop

029101004000

ISSUED
DEXTER, THOMAS E & TERESA R

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/17/2023Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 8 / LOT 11, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00295

$102.30 

06/13/2023

$882.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 8 / LOT 11, SALKUM

Gazebo - 14 X 14

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

Contractor: Phone:

05/05/2023Date Applied:

2



06/20/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/11/2023 06/17/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BLDG

174 MCLAUGHLIN RD, ADNA

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00303

$1,412.04 

06/13/2023

$45,736.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

174 MCLAUGHLIN RD, ADNA

Addition to SFR - 20x29 and covered deck

018566000000

ISSUED
STILTNER, ESLEY &  CHRISTINE

MCCANN'S PROPERTIES PLUS INC 360-736-5662Contractor: Phone:

05/10/2023Date Applied:

956 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, ADNA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00319

$1,269.31 

06/15/2023

$43,512.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

956 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, ADNA

Shop - 40x60 unfinished pole structure

018281002002

ISSUED
BRAND-PRINCE, NAOMI & PRINCE, DARREL A

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/15/2023Date Applied:

150 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00337

$3,781.24 

06/16/2023

$180,247.17 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

150 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

017920004001

ISSUED
COURTNEY & TIMOTHY THOMPSON

NAILLON CONSTRUCTION 360-880-4403Contractor: Phone:

05/18/2023Date Applied:

3



06/20/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/11/2023 06/17/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BLDG

701 WILLIAMS ST, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00049

$490.00 

06/13/2023

$0.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

701 WILLIAMS ST, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - Space #11

008701078000

ISSUED
RAGHORN INVESTMENTS LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/30/2023Date Applied:

1076 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00310

$277.71 

06/15/2023

$5,005.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1076 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Equipment Shed - 14x33'7.5''

020818008002

ISSUED
CHITTENDEN, JENNIFER & MATTHEW

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/10/2023Date Applied:

115 BRIDLE PATH LN, ADNA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00314

$853.92 

06/16/2023

$24,975.36 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 BRIDLE PATH LN, ADNA

Shop - 32x36 Pole Building with 12x32 Breezeway

018556001035

ISSUED
MARQUEZ, JULIE & BROWN, COLTON

BROTHERTON CONSTRUCTION LLCContractor: Phone:

05/11/2023Date Applied:

4



06/20/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/11/2023 06/17/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BLDG

1785 FERRIER RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00430

$93.35 

06/15/2023

$1,875.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1785 FERRIER RD, WINLOCK

Reroof Single Family Residence - 20 Squares

012293004000

ISSUED
DEMING, DAVID

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/15/2023Date Applied:

133 MAUERMAN RD N, PE ELL

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00431

$115.73 

06/15/2023

$2,250.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

133 MAUERMAN RD N, PE ELL

Re-Roof Single Family Residence

020219004000

ISSUED
TYLER, WM H (TODD)

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

06/15/2023Date Applied:

341 BERRY RD, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00438

$115.73 

06/16/2023

$2,531.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

341 BERRY RD, ADNA

Re-Roof

018254001004

ISSUED
KENNEDY, BARBARA

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

06/16/2023Date Applied:

5



06/20/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/11/2023 06/17/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BLDG

232 FICKETT RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00414

$81.35 

06/12/2023

$1,593.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

232 FICKETT RD, ONALASKA

Re-roof

032748001000

ISSUED
FICKETT, OWEN

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

06/09/2023Date Applied:

$679,140.99 

$17,175.87 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  16

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


