

	V	Veekly Issu	red Permits Print Date: 06/20/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/11/2023 to 06/17/2	2023	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BLDG		
Date Applied: Date Issued:	05/01/2023 06/13/2023	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Permit #:	B23-00280	oub type.	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence		
Parcel #:	028458004000		
Contractor:	LINDBERG PIPE AND GRADE	NC	Phone: 360-213-1828
Assessor's Address:	176 BEACH RD, MOSSYROCK		
Site Address:	176 BEACH RD, MOSSYROCK		
Owner's Name:	REDLAND INVESTMENTS LLC		Fees: \$1,475.15 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$46,478.16		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/08/2023 06/13/2023 B23-00297	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Deck 66 x 18		
Parcel #:	035230013000		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	12935 US HWY 12, WHITE PAS	S	
Site Address:	12935 US HWY 12, WHITE PAS	S	
Owner's Name:	PACKWOOD IMPROVEMENT	CLUB	Fees: \$387.19 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$8,910.00		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/08/2023 06/15/2023 B23-00298	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence		
Parcel #:	022422001003		
Contractor:	KR HOMES LLC		Phone: 360-903-7700
Assessor's Address:	106 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS		
Site Address:	106 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS		
Owner's Name:	GEIGER, MICHAEL		Fees: \$2,444.44 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$111,256.08		



		Weekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date:	06/20/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/11/2023 to	06/17/2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BLDG					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/16/2023 06/15/2023 B23-00323	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	ESIDENTIA	۸L	
Proj. Description:	Addition to single fam	ly residence				
Parcel #:	024426004000					
Contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	369 GARRARD CREE	K RD, CENTRALIA				
Site Address:	369 GARRARD CREE	K RD, CENTRALIA				
Owner's Name:	ERWIN, JACK D		Fees: \$3,050.82	Ctature.	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$161,887.92		Fees: \$3,030.62	Status:	1330ED	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/17/2023 06/16/2023 B23-00330	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop - 40x40 Formed	Steel Shop				
Parcel #:	029101004000					
Contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	122 - 33 JERRELLS F	ROAD, MOSSYROCK				
Site Address:	122 - 33 JERRELLS F	ROAD, MOSSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	DEXTER, THOMAS E	& TERESA R	Fees: \$1,225.59	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$42,000.00		rees. \$1,223.33	Status.	ISSOLD	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/05/2023 06/13/2023 B23-00295	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Gazebo - 14 X 14					
Parcel #:	028140000000					
Contractor:				Pho	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROA	D - CTTA BLK 8 / LOT 11, SA	LKUM			
Site Address:	1988 SPENCER ROA	D - CTTA BLK 8 / LOT 11, SA	LKUM			
Owner's Name:	COWLITZ TIMBER TH	RAILS ASSOC INC	Fees: \$102.30	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$882.00			- 13140.		



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 06/20/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/11/2023 to 06/	17/2023		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BLDG			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/10/2023 06/13/2023 B23-00303	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Addition to SFR - 20x29 and	l covered deck		
Parcel #:	018566000000			
Contractor:	MCCANN'S PROPERTIES I	PLUS INC		Phone: 360-736-5662
Assessor's Address:	174 MCLAUGHLIN RD, ADM	NA		
Site Address:	174 MCLAUGHLIN RD, ADM	NA		
Owner's Name:	STILTNER, ESLEY & CHRI	STINE	Fees: \$1,412.04	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$45,736.80		ι σσο. ψι,τι2.υ τ	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/15/2023 06/15/2023 B23-00319	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Shop - 40x60 unfinished pol	e structure		
Parcel #:	018281002002			
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	956 PLEASANT VALLEY R	D, ADNA		
Site Address:	956 PLEASANT VALLEY R	D, ADNA		
Owner's Name:	BRAND-PRINCE, NAOMI &	PRINCE, DARREL A	Fees: \$1,269.31	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$43,512.00			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/18/2023 06/16/2023 B23-00337	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	E, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence			
Parcel #:	017920004001			
Contractor:	NAILLON CONSTRUCTION	I		Phone: 360-880-4403
Assessor's Address:	150 NEWAUKUM VALLEY F	RD, CHEHALIS		
Site Address:	150 NEWAUKUM VALLEY F	RD, CHEHALIS		
Owner's Name:	COURTNEY & TIMOTHY TH	HOMPSON	Fees: \$3,781.24	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$180,247.17			



		Weekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date:	06/20/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/11/2023 to 0	6/17/2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BLDG					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/30/2023 06/13/2023 MH23-00049	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Space #1	11				
Parcel #:	008701078000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	701 WILLIAMS ST, MOSS	SYROCK				
Site Address:	701 WILLIAMS ST, MOSS	SYROCK				
Owner's Name:	RAGHORN INVESTMEN	TS LLC	Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$0.00			otatus.	100015	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/10/2023 06/15/2023 B23-00310	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Equipment Shed - 14x33	7.5"				
Parcel #:	020818008002					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	1076 LOGAN HILL RD, C	HEHALIS				
Site Address:	1076 LOGAN HILL RD, C	HEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	CHITTENDEN, JENNIFER	R & MATTHEW	Fees: \$277.71	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$5,005.50		1000. 42	oluluo.		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/11/2023 06/16/2023 B23-00314	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop - 32x36 Pole Buildin	ng with 12x32 Breezeway				
Parcel #:	018556001035					
Contractor:	BROTHERTON CONSTR	UCTION LLC		Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	115 BRIDLE PATH LN, AD	DNA				
Site Address:	115 BRIDLE PATH LN, AD	DNA				
Owner's Name:	MARQUEZ, JULIE & BRC	OWN, COLTON	Fees: \$853.92	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$24,975.36			C.0.005.		



	V	Veekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 06/20/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/11/2023 to 06/17/2	023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BLDG				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/15/2023 06/15/2023 B23-00430	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Reroof Single Family Residence	- 20 Squares			
Parcel #:	012293004000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	1785 FERRIER RD, WINLOCK				
Site Address:	1785 FERRIER RD, WINLOCK				
Owner's Name:	DEMING, DAVID		Fees: \$93.35	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$1,875.00			0101001	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/15/2023 06/15/2023 B23-00431	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-Roof Single Family Residenc	e			
Parcel #:	020219004000				
Contractor:	CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO II	NC		Phor	ne: (360) 748-9221
Assessor's Address:	133 MAUERMAN RD N, PE ELL				
Site Address:	133 MAUERMAN RD N, PE ELL				
Owner's Name:	TYLER, WM H (TODD)		Fees: \$115.73	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$2,250.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/16/2023 06/16/2023 B23-00438	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-Roof				
Parcel #:	018254001004				
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phor	ne: 360-388-8222
Assessor's Address:	341 BERRY RD, ADNA				
Site Address:	341 BERRY RD, ADNA				
Owner's Name:	KENNEDY, BARBARA		Fees: \$115.73	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$2,531.25				



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 06/20/2023	
Issued Date Range:	06/11/2023 to 06	6/17/2023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BLDG				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/09/2023 06/12/2023 B23-00414	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-roof				
Parcel #:	032748001000				
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE	E		Phone: (360) 352-1294	
Assessor's Address:	232 FICKETT RD, ONALA	SKA			
Site Address:	232 FICKETT RD, ONALA	SKA			
Owner's Name:	FICKETT, OWEN		Fees: \$81.35	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$1,593.75		1000. 001.00		

FEES GRAND TOTAL: \$17,175.87